LO1:

PHU LUC 1: DANH MUC VAT TU, CONG CU DUNG CU VA TAI SAN

CO GIA TRI THANH LY

STT

MTV

NOI DUNG

bVT

KHOI
LUONG

PON GIA

THANH TIEN

50396001

Vong bi Koyo 61071 YSK; 10GNS10AMO001 2

CAI

30.000

30.000

50104337

Bearing for motor / 6204-2Z/C3 3

CAI

30.000

30.000

50104334

Bearing for motor / 6203-2Z/C3 4

CAI

30.000

30.000

53447716

Spindle; Pos: 5; Part no: TN 37.02.20; Material: 1.4
571 (For Pressure reducing valve; VE 50/62/3/13; P
N400; DN3); 10QUBI11/21AA005; 10QUDI0AAD
05; 11/12QUA21AA005 9

CAI

10.000

10.000

53447719

Spindle; Pos: 5; Part no: TN 37.06.20; Material: 1.4
571 (For Shut-

off valve SW 10; VD 50/44/6/36; PN400; DN6); 10
QUAI0AA001; T0QUAI12/13AA001; 10QUCI0A
A001; 10QUDIOAAOOT; 11QUA21/22AA001; 11
QUA21AA041, 10

CAI

10.000

10.000

51904304

High pressure valve / VE 50/62/2/13 11

CAl

10.000

30.000

53447719

Spindle; Pos: 5; Part no: TN 37.06.20; Material: 1.4
571 (For Shut-

off valve SW 10; VD 50/44/6/36; PN400; DN6); 10
QUAITOAAOQ01; 10QUAI12/13AA001; 10QUCI0A
A001; I0QUDIDAAOOL; 11QUA21/22AA001; 11
QUA21AA041, 12

CAI

10.000

10.000

48272001

Ong ndi binh Clo (Chlorine Tonner Flexible
Connector); Size: OD 3/8"; dai 1,8 m (6ft); Part
number: FX-06; Vit liéu: Péng ma kém (Zinc
plated copper) 14

BO

20.000

20.000

48272001

Ong néi binh Clo (Chlorine Tonner Flexible
Connector); Size: OD 3/8"; dai 1,8 m (6ft); Part
number: FX-06; Vat liéu: Ddng ma kém (Zinc
plated copper) 15

BO

20.000

20.000

51904564

Needle valve; Needle globe valve B.B. 0.S & Y; Si
ze: 1"; Class 2500 lbs-

FB; Body: A182 F91; Type code: 74-

0007; Drg no: 25HNS 39AN-B1XF10-

CO055; 10LBA21AA402; I0LBAI5SAA411 22

CAI

50.000

50.000

51988573

Globe Valve IP, LP: 2" Class 800 A182 F316; Type
code: 08-

0120; Fig. No: SP 308; Drawing no: SP 39ExB1-
F10 032 23

BO

50.000

50.000

12

51988574

Globe Valve IP, LP: 3" Class 150 A351 CF8M; Ty
pe code: 08-
0122; Man. Fig: 3GLBIBI1.CF8M/NO.12 [-A-BL2-
F10FA1] 24

BO

50.000

50.000

51904563

|Needle valve: Needle globe valve B.B. 0.S & Y; Si

ze: 1"; Class 2500 Ibs- . .

FB; Body: A182 F91; Type code: 74-

0006; Drg no: 25HNS 39AN-B1XF10-

C055; 10LBA22AA402; 10LBA20AA404 25

CEE

50.000

50.000

14 .

51904573

Needle valve; Type: Bellow seal globe valve; Class
150 lbs-

FB; Size: 3", body: A216 WCB; Type code: 74-
0030; ManFig : 3GLB1B4.WCB/No.5[-BL2-CSR-

CAI

50.000 |

50.000

" [F10FA1-PB] 10LBA90AA404 26




51904562

Needle valve; Needle globe valve B.B. 0.S & Y; Si
ze: 1""; Body: A105; Class 800 Ibs-

FB; Type code: 74-0003; Drg no: HNS39A-
BIxF10 054; 0LBG30AA402/409 27

CAI

50.000

16

48846318

Expansion joint / (24)DN600x250 mm, ANSI 150
Ibs Max working press: 8.5 bar Medium: Demin
water 30

CAI

20.000

17

53260317

Cardan joint; Pos. 7.23; (For Rotor actuation; Debri
s Filter For MCW; Filter PR-BW 800-
10PBB21/22AT001) 44

CAl

20.000

18

48532536

Distance ring; Pos: 11.2; (For Bearing; Debris Filte
r For MCW:; Filter PR-BW 800-
10PBB21/22AT001) 47

CAI

20.000

19

50396328

Needle bearing; Pos. 11.8; (For Bearing; Debris Filt
er For MCW; Filter PR-BW 800-
10PBB21/22AT001)_49

CAI

30.000

20

50396324

Groove ball bearing; Pos. 11.3; (For Bearing; Debri
s Filter For MCW; Filter PR-BW 800-
10PBB21/22AT001) 50

CAI

30.000

21

48532962

Wearing ring; Pos. 11.21; (For Bearing; Debris Filt
er For MCW:; Filter PR-BW 800-
10PBB21/22AT001)_52

CAI

30.000

22

51932631

Threaded rod; Pos: 6.10 (Backwash pipe -
10PBB21/22AT001) 54

CAI

10.000

43570563

Hexagon bolt; Pos: 6.7; (For Backwash pipe; Debri
s Filter For MCW; Filter PR-BW 800-
10PBB21/22AT001)_59

CAI

2.000

24

43570558

Hexagon bolt; Pos: 5.10; (For Backwash rotor; Deb
ris Filter For MCW; Filter PR-BW 800-
10PBB21/22AT001) 60

CAI

2.000

25

53260316

Cardan joint; Pos. 7.22; (For Rotor actuation; Debri
s Filter For MCW; Filter PR-BW 800-
10PBB21/22AT001)_62

CAI

20.000

26

53234551

Bearing housing; Pos: 6.4; (For Backwash pipe; De
bris Filter For MCW; Filter PR-BW 800-
10PBB21/22AT001)_65

CAI

50.000

27

53234551

Bearing housing; Pos: 6.4; (For Backwash pipe; De
bris Filter For MCW; Filter PR-BW 800-
10PBB21/22AT001) 71

CAI

50.000

28

53260316

Cardan joint; Pos. 7.22; (For Rotor actuation; Debri
s Filter For MCW; Filter PR-BW 800-
10PBB21/22AT001) 72

CAI

20.000

29

53447628

Stud; Pos: 7.21; (For Rotor actuation; Debris Filter
For MCW; Filter PR-BW 800-
10PBB21/22AT001) 73

CAl

15.000

30

50396324

Groove ball bearing; Pos. 11.3; (For Bearing; Debri
s Filter For MCW; Filter PR-BW 800-
10PBB21/22AT001) 82

CAI

50.000

o

31

48484320

Spring pin; Pos. 7.28; (For Rotor actuation; Debris

|Filter For MCW; Filter PR-BW 800-

10PBB21/22AT001)_83

CAT l.

32

48532962

Wearing ring; Pos. 11.21; (For Bearing; Debris Filt

er For MCW, Filter PR-BW 800-
10PBB21/22AT001) 86

CAI

5.000

33

50396328

Needle bearing; Pos. 11.8; (For Bearing; Debris Filt
er For MCW; Filter PR-BW 800-
10PBB21/22AT001) 92

CAl

30.000

34

48532536

Distance ring; Pos: 11.2; (For Bearing; Debris Filte
r For MCW; Filter PR-BW 800- g
10PBB21/22AT001) 93

- CAI

5.000




Slotted round nut; Pos: 11.13; (For Bearing; Debris

35 46500657 |Filter For MCW; Filter PR-BW §00- CAl 1 5.000 5.000
10PBB21/22AT001) 96
Rotor shaft; Pos: 11.1; (For Bearing; Debris Filter F
36 53234627 |or MCW,; Filter PR-BW 800- CAl 1 5.000 5.000
10PBB21/22AT001) 97
Cardan joint; Pos. 7.23; (For Rotor actuation; Debri
37 53260317 |s Filter For MCW; Filter PR-BW 800- CAI 1 20.000 20.000
10PBB21/22AT001) 99
Planetary reduction gear; Pos. 7.1; (For Rotor actua
38 53234320 |tion; Debris Filter For MCW; Filter PR-BW 800- CAI 1 20.000 20.000
10PBB21/22AT001) 100
Quat hut ti dién (Axial cooling fan) 230VAC,
0.15A, 23W, 50Hz, 2500 rpm Frame size:
39 51898000 |120x120x38mm Ball Bearing Operating temp: -40 CAl 1 150.000 150.000
to 85 deg C IP55 Oder No: VS 1238 XA2
BMT 105
Auma matic: Type: AMEXC 01.1;Com No:
40 56318514 |13144873;KMS: TP200/001;:MSP: E31- CAl 1 20.000 20.000
AS35JFF8EC;Power: 1.5 Kw. 125
41 39089301 Panel Heater 230V,50 W, S0Hz SK311500. Factory CAI I 5.000 5000
no: 215298 133
COPPER SPLIT BRAID BRUSH BM Order No: P
42 55025160 |SK024T403 Order No:PSK024T403; A2A0082528| CAI 2 12.000 24.000
0. 134
43 39089302 |HEATER 150W FLH 150 135 CAI 1 5.000 5.000
44 50396317 |Bearing / Pos no: 3220 / 11/12LBC45AA101 145 CAI 1 30.000 30.000
45 50396316 |Bearing / Pos no: 3120 / 11/12LBC45AA101_146 CAI 1 30.000 30.000
46 50396318 [Bearing / Pos no: 6030 / 11/12LBC45AA101 147 CAI 1 30.000 30.000
47 50104330 |Bearing for motor / 6209-2Z/C3 159 CAI 2 30.000 60.000
48 50107001 |Bac dan SKF 6309-2RS1/C3 160 CAI 1 10.000 10.000
49 50107325 |Bearing / 6309-2Z/C3 161 CAI 1 10.000 10.000
50 50104340 |Bearing for motor / 6206 2RS1 C3 162 CAl ) 10.000 20.000
51 50104343  |Bearing for motor / 6208-2Z/C3 167 CAl 1 10.000 10.000
52 | 50104341 |Bearing for motor / 6206-2Z/C3 168 CAI 1 10.000 10.000
53 50104340 |Bearing for motor / 6206 2RS1 C3 169 CAl 1 10.000 10.000
59 50104342 |Bearing for motor / 6208-2RS1/C3 170 CAI 1 10.000 10.000
55 53427535 |Flow computer FC 2000 1 CAl 1 5.000 5.000
56 50107328 |Bearing for motor / 6306 2RS1 C3 3 CAI i} 10.000 40.000
57 50104508 |Bearing: 6205 2RS1(2RSH)/C3 4 CAI 4 10.000 40.000
58 50107329 |Bearing for motor / 6306-27 5 CAl 2 10.000 20.000
59 50107328 |Bearing for motor / 6306 2RS1 C3 13 CAl 1 10.000 10.000
60 48521303 3M;ch1a;11cal seal; Pos No: 433; Part number; M4865 BO 1 3.000 3.000
e 1990i e S?;enoid Valve FOR E; Model: 50 EVF 5N.Xn; - ; S0.000 0o
62 | 56260129 [FUEL OIL BURNER; PB0000285766 30 CAl -1 - 20.000 20.000
~|% - - |Bomamonia: BT4B0220PPT300WUAOO]OOO-- e =
63- 51?8876]6,;,' Flow: 19 Lrhrs I?ressure 92 bar - CAI 11 50.000 50.000
T ?f;;l“LmuMEam BVDF; 44 0% - : : _
64 |.--51887615 - [Bom amonia; G'VIXAO?_ZDPPT30000 45 CAI 7] 50.000 50.000
65 56302528 Solenoid” valve: ,.IKFSZ 10G002 53 CAl 1 50.000 50.000
66 | 51990212 |SOLENOID VALVE: Part No: 4633A 5800/ 56 CAI 1 50.000 | 50.000
67 50396112 . [Fanmotor ball bearing set Order No: 05017766_63 | CAI 4 20.000 80.000
68 CAI 50.000 50.000

53260848

Refrigeration dryerType: TAH 4 64




69 51836533 |3-phase Induction Motor SAP100L-2-7AA 65 CAI 1 100.000 100.000
Globe valve / Class 600, 1 / Drwg No 12-11G6-
70 51988344 JRP-711 68 CAI 1 70.000 70.000
7] 51988544 |Globe valve 1" Class 1500; 69 BO 1 70.000 70.000
72 56260694 |Disc, Item: 7, Steam trap, Size: 1" 70 CAI 1 12.000 12.000
73 51932954 |Disc; Part no: 5; Material: A182-F91; 80 CAI 1 12.000 12.000
74 55025160 |COPPER SPLIT BRAID BRUSH 86 CAI 2 15.000 30.000
75 36657006 |Cuc kich dén cao ap 1G-051-2 93 CAI 6 12.000 72.000
76 34422621 |Thermocouple (1IMBRI10CT011/012/013 ) 106 CAI 1 30.000 30.000
77 56318696 T?:c;kener sludge feed pump:10GNS11/12AP001; CAI | 1.000.000 1.000.000
78 50104330 E_Bearing for motor / 6209-2Z/C3 116 CAl 2 30.000 60.000
79 34422621 |Thermocouple (1IMBRI10CT011/012/013 ):- 121| CAI 1 35.000 35.000
80 51898115 |FAN, Order No: PW4314C14001 122 CAI | 15.000 15.000
81 53467922 |TILE HOLDER, P0000340100 124 CAI 3 10.000 30.000
82 53467923 |TILE HOLDER, P0000340200 125 CAl 4 10.000 40.000
83 53447758 |May lanh 2HP RAS-HI18C3KCVG-V 126 CAl 8 100.000 800.000
84 53467924 |TILE HOLDER, P0000340300; 127 CAI 1 10.000 10.000
85 53467927 |TILE HOLDER, / P0000340600 130 CAI 4 10.000 40.000
86 51898537 |Fan Coil Unit (FCU): Model: YCKW30BB- 131 CAI 1 100.000 100.000
87 50104001 |Bearing; 6206 ZZ 132 CAI 2 30.000 60.000
88 51898536 |Fan Coil Unit (FCU): Model: YCKW24BB_133 KG 1 100.000 100.000
89 85020200 |Thuéc do dau: Model: STT-20 134 CAl 1 5.000 5.000
90 51990378 Motoilsed Zone Valves, Model: NVMZ 2020- CAI 10 20.000 200.000
2B 136
Vit tu thu hdi HP 248/NT2-HP/DV/2021 ngay 24-
91 08-2021: sira chita, thay thé thiét bi thang may nha | SET 1 60.000 60.000
cong vu_ 138
Nhiét ké dién tor Model: TP-7C (Kho vat tu: Tai
o san cb dinh: HD 43A Toan Ciu) 139 R : L Hane
May hat bui Hitachi - CV-W2000; 6,5 lit (Kho vat
93 89130217 tr HD30-TANAN) 140 SET 1 20.000 20.000
Recombination plug AquaGen PT-
94 55025110 V , Order No: E7.02.3 4 KG 6 1.000 6.000
95 48272001 |Ong néi binh Clo 5 BO 2 20.000 40.000
TopTherm roof-mounted cooling units : SK
96 51898528 |3382.500, 500W, 230V, 50/60 Hz, 597 x 417 x CAI 1 50.000 50.000
380 mm_6
97 88550411 |Man hinh LCD SamSung 50 inch: 9 CAI 2 20.000 40.000
Slack rope roller: Pos no: 6, 10PAA11AT003, P/N:
98 53447739 3396/80110350 10 CAI 2 20.000 40.000
99 53467404 |Drive Wheel 60mm_11 CAI 2 5.000 10.000
Gas Pressure Reduce valve; Series: 50-
100 51990665 |185; Order code: W3T107894; max inlet pressure: BO 1 50.000 50.000
560 psi; 10PBQ26/27AA101 14
101 38310361 |Analog input module: 6ES7331-7PF01-0AB0_16 CAI | 4.000 4.000
102 38310318 |Analog Input module: 6ES7331-7NF10-0AB0_17 CAI 1 . 4.000 | . 4.000
Configurable signal isolation amplifier: ' ;
103 38203311 TR2.00UC_18 CAI 1 5.000 5.000
104 50104400 |Vong bi 6206-2Z/C3 20 CAI 2 30.000 60.000
105 50104341 |[Bearing for motor / 6206-2Z/C3 21 CAI 4 30.000 120.000
106 34422543 |Temperature Transmitter: YTA70-E 26 CAI 1 20.000 20.000
107 38310318 |Analog Input module: 6ES7331-7NF10-0AB0_28 1 20.000

CAI

20.000




108 | 38203337 [Control module: FCM-1 29 CAl 4 15.000 60.000
109 | 38203338 [Monitoring module: FMM-101 30 CAl 30 100.000 3.000.000
34615654 Air Circuit Breaker: AR208S, 800A 65kA; Trip uni
110 t: AGR-31BR-PG 800A | CAI 1 15.000 15.000
111 39072526 Phu kién bao vé cudn shuntrip may cit 2 BO 1 5.000 5.000
112 Rotule l4i ngodi trai 60A-667.67 5 CAI 2 15.000 30.000
113 Rotule bo l4i trudce tréi-phai 60A-667.67 6 CAl 2 15.000 30.000
114 | 50104337 |Bearing for motor / 6204-2Z/C3 9 CAI 1 10.000 10.000
115 50104338 |Bearing for motor / 6205-2RSH/C3 10 CAI 1 10.000 10.000
Pressure transmitter; 7MF4033-1EA00-1AB7-Z;
116 34424327 |(Ma moi: TMF0300-1TD01-5AF2-Z CAl 1 30.000 30.000
(A00+C14+C11+D20+E01+Y01+Y15+Y21 11
Pressure Transmitter: TMF4033-1EA00-2ED7-
117 | 34424103 |Z; A01-A31-Y01-Y21-C11-C12- CAI 1 30.000 30.000
: C14; Order No:001.007.000.000.000. 12
118 | 34422108 |thermocouple: 2xTypK; Klasse 1; L=1600. 13 CAI 1 20.000 20.000
119 | 38310374 |[SCALANCE X212-2: 6GK5212-2BB00-2AA3 14 | CAI | 1 20.000 20.000
56302555 Gas pressure controller: 10QJA10AA101; 10QJA1
= OAA191; Type: RS 251; DN: 80_15 e I S 20.000
121 Phudc sau xe 60V-6298 17 CAl 2 10.000 20.000
122 Co céu treo vo du phong xe 60V-6298 19 CAI 1 2.000 2.000
123 Ong gidm xéc sau xe 60A-675.47 21 CAl 2 5.000 10.000
124 | 50107542 |Bearing - 6310-2Z 22 CAl 2 30.000 60.000
125 51990380 |Auxiliary ton container valve 25 BO ] 5.000 5.000
126 | 48272001 [Ong ndi binh Clo 26 BO 1 20.000 20.000
B§ van Auma (10PAA21AA201) Auma Matic AM
; 01.1, Power supply: 1 pha 230V Auma SQ 05.2 -
o &
2 YIRS F05-F07, Power supply: 220-240V 50Hz, 900 turn; el i Lo 20000
16s, Mouting: F05, Duty: $2-15 min 29
. |Fanroof: SK 3149010 (230V 50/60Hz 0,2A;
128 | 51898533 42W) 30 CAI 1 5.000 5.000
129 | 34423339 |Smoke detector: FSP-851 32 CAI 35 1.000 35.000
130 | 31558546 |Power Cable: 300/500V 33 M 40 2.000 80.000
b i Ballast dién tir dén 1.2 m: 36W, U=230 V, £=50...6
131 36657012 0 Hz Oder No: EB-C 136 TLD 41 CAI 12 5.000 60.000
Cuc kich dén cao ap 1G-051-2 Power supply: 220- =
L2+ |- 20037009 240 VAC, 50-60Hz Suitable Lamps: 400W_44 Gal A 2,000 4000
e S Sensor; Part number: 1617 3077 82; Ref: 7150; (Fo
133 34423661 ¢ Air dryer) 10QEB11/12AH001 45 CAl | 2.000 2.000
134 | PATSKMT |Binh #c quy xe 60LA-22.69 48 CAI 2 50.000 100.000
135 34424609 |Temperaturec Gauge : Model: TG54.100/4 BM, 49 | CAI 1 20.000 20.000
136 | 34424608 |[Pressure Gauge: 232.50.100, 1/4 NPT, 50 CAI 8 20.000 160.000°
137 34422619 |Temperature transmitter with HART 5 protocol 51| CAI 1 5.000 5.000
138 | 38310339 |Touch panel: 6AV6642-0BA01-1AX]1 52 CAl 1 5.000 5.000
139 | 34425312 |Low water probe: NRG16-40 53 CAI 1 5.000 5.000
. |Tape; Ref: 1040; Part No: 1622 3173 00; (For Unl
Bl e i kit) 10QEA11/12AN001_54 Cal 1 5000 004
141 51990638 |Blow off valvePart No: 1622 3694 80 55 CAI ] 5.000 5.000
142 | 48532588 [Ring Ref: 1030Part No: 1622 3168 00 56 CAI 1 2.000 2.000
143 48554534 |BushingPart No: 1622 3184 06_57 CAl I 2.000 - 2.000
144 | 53467554 |SpringPart No: 1622 3185 00 59 CAI 1 10.000 10.000
145 | 48554535 |BushingRef: 1065Part No: 1622 3170 00 60 CAl 1 2.000 2.000
146 | 53234572 |GuideRef: 1085Part No: 1622 3182 00 61 CAI 1 10.000 10.000
147 | 51990315 |[ValveRef: 1025Part No: 1613 6818 01 62 CAI 1 30.000 30.000




Complete pump with motor + Stecl Baseplate; Pum

148 51932858 n: Type: GSS80- 68 BO 1 1.000.000 1.000.000
149 | 51992322 |Ball valve 1/2 - Type: 84 Code: 40_69 CAI 1 20.000 20.000
150 Xe dap dién ASAMA A-48 (Nam 2010) 70 CAI 2 100.000 200.000
151 48554304 |BushingRef: 2080Part No: 1622 3106 00 71 CAI 1 2.000 2.000
By pass valve, Ref No: 5010, Part No: 1622 3143 0 :
152 | 51990639 0 (New Part No: 1622 3143 10) 72 CAI 1 100.000 100.000
153 51975549 1;I3on return valveRef: 3180Part No: 1613 9005 01_ CAI | 5.000 5.000
154 50396509 Bearing (NU 212 ECP); Ref: 2030; Part No: 0508 1 CAI | 30.000 30.000
100 34 74
155 50396344 |Set of NDE bearing consit: / NU 211 EC 75 CAI 1 25.000 25.000
Spring, Ref No: 1060, Part No: 1613 2357 00 (New
156 | 53467565 Part No: 1622 5662 00)_77 CAI 1 2.000 2.000
157 51990002 T)er;r;ostatlc valve (may nén khi Atlas copco GA 37 CAI | 30.000 30.000
Bearing 7208 BECBP; (For Air Compressor Type:
158 50124501 |[GA37+; Serial No. API S44101401/S44101402 - CAI 1 30.000 30.000
10QEA11/12AN001 ) 80
159 50104401 |Vong bi6212-27/C4 81 CAI 1 30.000 30.000
Bearing NU 208 ECP (BCl-
0738A); Serial No. API S44101401/544101402; 10
460 a0a2datp QEAT11/12AN001; (For Air Compressor Type: GA CAT : 30000 50:000
37+)_82
= Qil Seal; Ref: 2040; Part No: 1622 4628 00; 10QE
i 48Rk A11/12ANO001 (Air compressor GA37+)_84 G 1 >000 5900
Bearing 7309 BECBM; (For Air Compressor Type: )
162 50124500 | GA37+; Serial No. API S44101401/544101402 - CAI 2 30.000 60.000
10QEA11/12AN001 ) 85
_, Gasket, Ref No: 1190, Part No: 1622 4664 00 (New
163 | 48560592 Part No: 1622 4664 03) 86 CAI 1 5.000 5.000
164 50396343 |[Set of NDE bearing consit: / NU 207 ECP_87 CAI 1 5.000 5.000
Ball bearing; No: 6309 VVC3; Part No: 3210.1 &
L5 LR 3210.2; I0GCK91AP001; 10GCK92AP001_6 Gl 2 20000 40060
166 53447717 |Spindle; Pos: 5; Part no: TN 37.01.20; 7 CAI 2 15.000 30.000
167 53447719 |Spindle; Pos: 5; Part no: TN 37.06.20; 8 CAI 2 15.000 30.000
168 51990699 |Header Valve (Van dau binh Clo); 9 CAl 1 20.000 20.000
169 | 48272001 [Ong ndi binh Clo 10 BO 1 20.000 20.000
Quat hat ta dién (Axial cooling fan) 230VAC, 0.35
A, 45W, 50Hz, 2800 rpm Frame size: 172x150x51
170 | 51898530 |mm Ball Bearing Operating temp: - CAI 1 150.000 150.000
50 to 85 deg C IP55 Oder No: VS 1725 HA2-
2 BMT 40
Quat hut ta dién (Axial cooling fan) 230VAC, 0.35
Ll STl A, 45W, 50Hz, 2800 rpm Frame size: 172x1_68 Cal . fooug g0
172 51988335 |Globe valve; Size: 1""; Class 1500; ANSI BW_72 CAI 2 30.000 60.000
Mechanical seal; Pos No: 433; Part number: M4865
173 48521303 |32; Material: AQIEMG4; Drawing No: CARTEX- | BO 1 10.000 10.000
QN/100-00; 10PCB11/12AP001 78
Check Valve for hydraulic coupling; Size: DN40; P
174 51975502 |N16; Type: Gestra RK44; Body material: CC480 K | CAl 1 50.000 50.000
-GS; 10LAC11/12/13AA052_86
Check Valve for hydraulic coupling; Size: DN40; P
175 51975502 |N16; Type: Gestra RK44; Body material: CC480 K | CAI 1 50.000 50.000
-GS; 10LAC11/12/13AA052_93
176 50104300 |Bearing - 6213-2Z/C3 + 6213-2Z/C3 114 BO 2 30.000 60.000




Bearing bush, Part no: 4, [0PBB21AA0Q01;

3 : .000
177 | 48580535 10PBB22AA001 150 CAI | 30.000 30.0
Bearing bush, Part no: 3, I0PBB21AA001;
178 | 48580534 10PBB22AA001 152 CAI 2 25.000 50.000
Butterfly valve; Valve type: 14-
0003; 3" class 150; Drawing no: 1140.080.00.00);
12, || SeliaaZa I0PAB21AA401; 10PAB22AA401; 10PAB31AA4 oo l 39.000 20000
01; I0PAB32AA401 159
Butterfly valve; Valve type: 14-
10005; 4" class 150; Drawing no: 1140.100.00.00); 1 =
180 | 36302525 | )b AB31/32AA405; 10PAB21/22AA404; 10PAB2 | B° ! 2008 =06
1/22AA403 162
NON-RETURN VALVE Erection Step: 000
Material: X35CRMO17 Characteristics:
e L SLV3500097P0S.1 Barcode: 280139008002900 LAl 1 e ity
Order No: PB0000277673; A2A50295570._163
Globe valve Nominal Diameter:DN25 Type: Globe
182 51988508 |valve Rating: ANSI300LBMaterial: CSConnection | CAI 2 30.000 60.000
type: SR (Screw) 174
Ong ndi binh Clo (Chlorine Tonner Flexible Conne
ctor); Size: OD 3/8"; dai 1,8 m (6ft); Part number:
183 48272001 |FX- BO 2 20.000 40.000
06; Vat lidu: Déng ma kém (Zinc plated copper) 17
5
Ball Valve: DN25; Config: 9F*; ANSI 300LB; P: 2
184 | 51992572 |0ObarG; 10PBQ26/27AAS503; 10PBQ24/28AA501/5| CAI 5 10.000 50.000
02; 10PBQ23AA502/503; 10PBQ25AA501 176
185 50101307 |Bearing, 6002-27 190 CAl 2 10.000 20.000
PRESSURE TRANSMITTER: 7MF4033-1EA10-
186 | 34424335 |1AB6-Z; (Mi méi: TMF0300-1TE01-5AF2-Z CAI 1 20.000 20.000
(AO00+EO01+H02) 68
187 34424580 Pressure transmftter: TMF4433-1FY22-1AB7- CAI | 20.000 20.000
Z (Remote seal include) 70
188 | 34422108 [|thermocouple: 2xTypK; Klasse 1; L=1600. 72 CAI ] 20.000 20.000
189 | 50101307 |Bearing, 6002-27 76 CAI 2 30.000 60.000
190 | 53447758 [Mady lanh 2HP RAS-HI8C3KCVG-V 82 CAI 1 100.000 160.000
191 53447760 [Méy lanh, 1HP RAS-HIOE2KCVG-V 84 CAI 1 100.000 100.000
May lanh tu dién 10 hoi phu: SK 3304540, 400V, 5
192 | 51898541 0Hz, 3 pha, 2.2A, 1.1kW 89 CAI 1 100.000 100.000
193 83404209 |Palang xich dién 1 tin - Model: DSM-1S_96 BO 2 20.000 40.000
Thermocouple (11MBR10CT011/012/013 - Temp
outlet Diverter damper): - Sensor: DIN EN 60684,
194 | 34422621 |[2xType K /CL. 1; - Temp range: 0...+1260, TC 2- CAI 1 20.000 20.000
01 011 3FOALEO - Transmitter: T32 (4...20
mA), Range: 0...700°C;_99
195 50104346 |Bearing for motor / 6212-2Z/C3 111 CAI 2 30.000 60.000
196 | 50104511 |Bearing, 6004 2Z/C3 112 CAI 1 30.000 30.000
197 | 50104339 |Bearing for motor / 6205-2Z/C3 113 CAI 1 30.000 30.000
198 50104346  |Bearing for motor / 6212-2Z/C3 114 CAI 2 30.000 60.000
Diagnosis Equipment 81804/ PG0031936700/ S-
199 0043-0006 (Miy siéu &m) BO 1 50.000 50.000
May bom chim FLYGT 2620.171-1030106 : 3
=2 Water & Waste Water (Made in Sweden) SET 2 100.000 Ao
201 Mady bom Nhdt dién : Parker SET 1 100.000 100.000
= gt Differential Pressure transmitter: 7MF4433-
202 | 34424323 IDY22-1AB7-Z: transmitter. CAI 1 20.000 20.000
203 53447116 |PIPING; PG0030601200; CAI 1 10.000 10.000
204 | 53447117 [PIPING; PG0030602200; CAI 1 10.000 10.000




205

56260133

PIPING; PG0030598700

CAI

10.000

10.000

206

56260131

PIPING; PG0030596800

CAI

10.000

10.000

207

32031508

Kep cuc gilta ng p30mm2 va 2 day $32,4mm
(TRANSFORMER BUSHING CONNECTION):
12225982

CAI

3.000

27.000

208

34424323

Transmiter

CAI

50.000

100.000

209

34423636

Pau do gas

CAI

5.000

10.000

210

50396515

Bearing for main cooling pump / 29448E
(Vat tu thu hdi nam 2014)

CAI

30.000

30.000

211

51898000

Quat hut ta dién (Axial cooling fan) 230VAC,
0.15A, 23W, 50Hz, 2500 rpm Frame size:
120x120x38mm Ball Bearing Operating temp: -40
to 85 deg C IP55 Oder No: VS 1238 XA2 BMT

CAI

150.000

150.000

212

51898000

Quat hut ta dién (Axial cooling fan) 230VAC,
0.15A, 23W, 50Hz, 2500 rpm Frame size:
120x120x38mm Ball Bearing Operating temp: -40
to 85 deg C IP55 Oder No: VS 1238 XA2 BMT

CAI

150.000

150.000

213

38203314

Local controls board: 003.0 (sub-assembly)
Z014.811A/01

CAI

15.000

15.000

214

38310318

Analog Input module: 6ES7331-7NF10-0AB0

CAl

10.000

10.000

215

34423107

MAGNETIC FIELD PROBE/ PLUG (SPEED
SENSOR) Type: BR A5S813B90-06 CE0123
TPS03 ATEX 1 005X 100303 Order
No:PB0000279890

CAI

10.000

20.000

216

35691305

Power supply including mounting plate: 006.0
7014.235C/19

CAI

20.000

140.000

217

48521301

Mechanical seal (1 DE & 1 NDE); Pos: 111; 120
mm Cartridge seal type RREP; 250 x 200
SSN7FM; Drg: K/L8417; 10LAC11/12/13AP001

BO

10.000

10.000

218

50396322

Groove ball bearing; Pos. 1.3.28; (For Debris Filter

CAI

30.000

120.000

219

50396515

Roller Bearing; Part No:3220/ No.29448;
10PACI1APOOL; 10PACI2AP001

CAI

20.000

40.000

220

50396307

Thrust Roller Bearing, Part No: 324, 31326
XI2/DF,

BO

20.000

20.000

221

50396328

Needle bearing; Pos. 11.8

CAI

30.000

60.000

222

51932102

ELECTRICAL DRIVE (MULTI-TURN
ACTUATOR) Type: Sar: 07.5-F07 Com:
13139330 No: 0210MD54178 n: 11 1/min T close:
30-60Nm T open: 30-60 Nm Lub: F15 P67 Tem: -
40/+60 Order No:PB0000268101; A2A50266818.

CAI

30.000

30.000

223

56318508

B6 Auma norm va dong co di kém gdém: 1.

Norm: SG05.2-F05 - Com No: 23071995 (Thay
thé cho: Norm: SG 05.1-F05 - Com No: 23028237)
2. Motor: VD00 063-4-0.02 - Art no: Z049.811
(Thay thé cho: Motor: SD00 50-4/40, Art
n0:2024.489)

CAl

200.000

200.000

224

51990114

Solenoid valve, 2/2-way (FO DRAIN VALVE 2) ;
Model: FK 25 NC 1E 15-25C42635AC230A;
Heizo/luft; G 10/0; 230V AC; 0-40 Bar; Order No:
26618.

CAI

30.000

30.000




|Van Auma (11/12LBA15AA003) gbm: - Auma

norm: SA14.5-F114, Com No: 13146602; - Matic:

225 | 56318540 |AMO2.1, Com No: 13146602; - Motor: AD00 90- CAI 1 100.000 100.000
2/130, Art No: Z012.808, P=4.0KW, Coseo: 0.78;
n: 2800; ' ;
ELECTRICAL DRIVE (MULTI-TURN
ACTUATOR) Type: Sar: 07.5-F07 Com:
226 51932101 13139330 No: 0210MD54177 n: 11 1/min T close: | CAI 1 10.000 10.000
30-50Nm T open: 30-50 Nm Lub: F15 IP67 Tem: -
40/+60 Order No PB0000268101
* |Roll diaphragmItem No: 131Part No:
I 20.000 40.000
T e 10000688 Material: KG a £ o
228 | 51898504 |Fan, left-turning G4D200-CL12-15 CAI 3 5.000 15.000
229 | 51898504 |Fan, left-turning G4D200-CL12-15 CAl 14 5.000 70.000
230 | 53467935 |[Repair Kits for Accumulator BO 5 10.000 50.000
231 53234326 |Worm shafi/ Pos, 1.3.7 CAl 2 5.000 10.000
232 | 53234327 |Worm wheel shaft / Pos. 1.3.6 CAI 2 5.000 10.000
Planetary reduction gear; Pos. 7.1; (For Rotor
233 53234320 |actuation; Debris Filter For MCW; Filter PR-BW CAI 1 20.000 20.000
800-10PBB21/22AT001)
Shaft 472043/ NSSV-A2/PL20-L.1=694.3-
3 3 : .000
234 | 33082124 11 4050 Order No: LOP.901-091338-019 el 1 A 1240
THERMOCOUPLE
= Erection Step: 000
o, 422103 Characteristics : SLV3020065P0S.1 ol l g S
Barcode: 280139021016300
236 51932858 |Complete pump with motor + Steel Baseplate CAI 1 1.000.000 1.000.000
Temperatur transmitter
3 200. 200.000
S| 2H2L0 |y DR 3131/ double PT 100 s : o -
With thermowell
3 .0 10.0
238 | 34422118 Type: for DB §13.1 CAI 1 10.000 0.000
239 | 34422622 |GAS RTD (PT EURO STD)/PW4267C12008 CAl 1 10.000 10.000
240 | 51990893 |Solenoid valveModel: EWD 330M CAI 1 30.000 30.000
241 56318661 |By-pass Insert cpl CAI 1 15.000 15.000
Téng cong (1) 16.061.000
11. QD s6 46/QDP-CPNT2 ngay 24 théng 3 niim 2023
STT | MA CCDC TEN TSCP, CONG CU DUNG CU PVT LUS.gN c| PON GIA | THANH TIEN
1 T247 Xe ndng ban tu dong NOVELLTEK Cai 1 1.000.000 1.000.000
2 T374 Nhiét ké dién tir TP-7C Cai 1 10.000 10.000
3 T355 May cha san lién hop ERME 4013 Cai 1 800.000 800.000
4 T356 My cha san lién hop ERME 4015 Cai 1 800.000 800.000
5 T50 May photo Canon IR - 3530 Cai 1 900.000 900.000
6 T99 Mady Photo IR2530 Canon Cai 1 900.000 900.000
7 T100 May Photo IR2535 Canon Cai 1 900.000 900.000
8§ |CC020025 May fax Canon L170 (L& Bao Minh) Cai 1 100.000 100.000
9 |CC020024 May chiéu Sony Desktop Project VPL-DX126 Cai 1 100.000 100.000
10 |CC020036 May chiéu: Sony VPL - DX142; Cai 1 100.000 100.000
11 [CC020075 HP Scanjet Enterprise Flow 5000S3 Cai 1 200.000 200.000
12 |CC020007 May in Hp Laser jet 1160 Cai 1 200.000 200.000
13 |CC020009 Tivi LCD Samsung UA37D5000PRXXV Cai 1 20.000 20.000
14 |CC020010 Tivi Plasma Samsung PS51D450A2XXV Cai 1 20.000 20.000
15 [CC020011 Méy chiéu LV - 7295 CaNon Céi 1 100.000 100.000
16 |CC020074 Mady in mau Epson L1800 Cai 1 200.000 200.000
17_|CC050004  |Mdy dém tién Xinda super BC 35 PTCKT Cai 1 300.000 300.000
18 |CC050010 |Vai chita chdy D65 Cai 20 10.000 200.000




Cai

19 |CCO050011 Voi chita chay D50 10.000 200.000
20 |CC050028 Con quay gioé , -Cai 2 10.000 20.000
21 |CC050033 Binh bot chita chiy bing bot, ABC 8kk, MFZ8 Cai- 5 ©20.000 100.000
22 |CC050005 Binh chita chay dang bot ABC 4kg Céi . 10 20.000 200.000
23 |CC050006 Binh chita chay dang bét ABC 8kg Ciéi. 10 20.000 200.000
24 |CC050009 Binh chita chay bot ABC di dong 35kg - Céi 1 20.000 ~20.000
25 |CC050058 May nudc uéng néng lanh CNC 3000BW Cai =3 50.000 | 150.000
26 [CC050060 Bép gas mini cong suat 1.5KW- Naml[ux Cai [ ¢ . .50.000 500.000
27 |[CC050061 Lo chién loai 8 lit . Cai 1 - 30.000 30.000
28 |CC050084 Thang nhém chir A , 3m khéng ghé khoa bi " Cai 1 - 80.000 §0.000
29 |CCO050085 Thang nhém chit A , 3m khéong ghé , khéa bi . Cai 2 80.000 160.000
30 [CCO050086 Thang nhém don Sm Cai ] 80.000 80.000
31 |CC050087 6 khoa viét tiép -phi 4mm Cai 100 5.000 500.000
12 |ccos0094 E;O(;j;;phlen dau ddy KRONE- Tool nhén day Céi | 1.000 1.000
33 |CC050095 May khoan & mili khoan 6307 Makita Cai l 40.000 40.000
34 |CC050096 Khoan Bosch GBH3-28DRE Cai 1 40.000 40.000
35 [CC050097 Bom diu quay tay - 1020x170x180mm Cai 1 50.000 50.000
36 |CC050100 Day cAu web Sling (6 tan) Cai 2 30.000 60.000
37 |CC050101 Xe dap Martin 107 Cai 2 100.000 200.000
38 |CC050103 Xe nang tay Cai ] 200.000 200.000
39 |CC050112 Cable culters Cai 2 5.000 10.000
40 |CC050147 Déy xich thong thuong (thép ma k&m : phi 3mm Cai 100 5.000 500.000
41 |CC050148 May chup hinh Canon PowerShot A2200 IS Cai 2 70.000 140.000
42 |CC050149 Maéy chup hinh Canon PowerShot A4000 IS Cai 2 70.000 140.000
43 |CC020054 May in HP Laser Jet 1160 Cai 1 200.000 200.000
44 |CC020055 Mady in HP LaserJet 2014 Cai 1 200.000 200.000
45 |CC020023 May Scan N6350 (L2703A) PHCTH-Van thu Cai 1 200.000 200.000
46 |CC020011 May chiéu LV - 7295 CaNon Cai 1 100.000 100.000
47 |CC020042 May in HP Laser Jet 1160 Cai 1 200.000 200.000
48 [CC050046 ben pin Streamlight 3C Ciéi 2 5.000 10.000
49 EPC 03 |May in den tring A3 Hp Laserjet 5200 Cai 1 200.000 200.000
50 53467412 |Cac loai vit tu khéc (tir EPC) Cai 1 200.000 200.000
51 |CC050089 Thiét bj hat han chi Cai 1 10.000 10.000
52 |CC050090 Nhip gép linh kién Cai 2 3.000 6.000
53 |CC050091 Pén pin nhdé M2A106K- MAG Lite Cai 5 5.000 25.000
54 |CC050092 Pén pin xac Cai 20 5.000 100.000
55 [CC050055 Xe dap Martin 107 Cai 1 100.000 100.000
56 |CC050056 Xe dap dién Martin 107 Cai 1 100.000 100.000
57 |CC050145 Bua luc gidc 1 kg Cai 2 5.000 10.000
58 [CC050146 Kim cit ton 12" Cai 1 5.000 5.000
59 [CC050295 Mdy nudc nong lanh Alaska R81 Cai 1 20.000 20.000
Dén pin flashlight Led, Lenser P7.2, Item No: 9407 - =
g0 1| Censa1%Y (Ne“lfjltem No:b9607), (Kém bao deo that ung, pin S g 5900 Bl
61 EPC35 Ghé lam viéc cuia pho phong Cai | 30.000 30.000
62 T241 Tu gitt miu BOD Incubator BOD205: 2612-02 Cai 1 50.000 50.000
63 | CCo50266 ?g:zcmm hetp cap: TRC 1002 . L IR 230V, Cai 2 100.000 200.000
64 CC030057 |Ghé vin phong 1HR2016-L2 Cai 6 20.000 120.000
65 CC04001 Méy bom nudc thai Ebara RIGHT 100 MA, 220Vt Cai 2 100.000 200.000
740W, 1 pha

66 EPC53 May in A3 Laser 5200 dtn Cai 4 200.000 . 800.000

Tbng cong (2) 13.572.000

111 Theo OB sé 48/QD-CPNT2 nghy 18 thing 8 nim 2020




SO

STT | MA CCDC NOI DUNG PVT LUONG PON GIA | THANH TIEN
1 |CC050072  |Bép gas Rinnai 360 Cii 16 50.000 800.000
2 |CC050070  |Tivi Samsung 21A530 Ci 38 20.000 760.000
3 [CC050073  |Binh gas 12 kg Cii 18 100.000 1.800.000
4 |CC020081  [May tinh x4ch tay Dell INS 3567 15 A Nam PQD | Cai i . 200.000 200.000
5 |CC020053  |Mdy tinh k¥ thudt Dell latitude 3440 Chu Bic Cii 1 200.000 200.000
6 |CC020067  |M4y tinh xach tay Dell Vostro 3468 A Tuin Anh Cai 1 200.000 200.000
7 lcco20032 May tinh xach tay Macbook Pro MF839ZP/A Céi 1 200.000 200.000

(2015)
8 |CC020080  [Mdy tinh xach tay Dell INS 5368 17 A An KTT Cai 1 200.000 200.000
Téng cong (3) 4.360.000
Tdng cong Lo 1 da bao gdm 10% thué GTGT 33.993.000




